GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI
Labour Department
e-DISTRICT DELHI

ACKNOWLEDGMENT RECIEPT

Application No
Registration Id

Name of Applicant

Applied For

Date of Application

Contact Address

Proposed date for disposal of application
on/before

Payment Details

Total Payment:

Payment Date:
Transaction Reference Id:
Transaction CIN:

Transaction ID:

Your challan will be generated once your application has been scrutinized and approved by the department, then
you can download your challan from the Status Report menu of your dashboard. Upload the paid challan details,
once the challan is generated. Upload challan form will be available on the Status Report Menu.

* You can track the status of your certificate and also print/download the digitally signed certificate from our
website http://edistrict.delhigovt.nic.in from any computer with internet facility. No certificate shall be
physically dispatched by post henceforth by this office.

50690000001807
101606425
PRIYANKA BARARA

Grant of Registration of Establishment
Employing Contract Labour under Section 7 of
Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Act,
1970

27/05/2023

Central District Labour Office, Employment
Exchange Building Pusa Complex, New Delhi-
110012

26/06/2023

900.00
27/05/2023
1487348295432
10002812023052700018
142317

50690000001807

1-1 27/05/2023 16:28:23



* Track Application by SMS Sending EDISTDL space APPLICATIONNO to 7738299899.

27/05/2023 16:28:23



