GOVERNMENT OF NCT OF DELHI Labour Department e-DISTRICT DELHI ACKNOWLEDGMENT RECIEPT	
Registration Id	101606425
Name of Applicant	PRIYANKA BARARA
Applied For	Grant of Registration of Establishment Employing Contract Labour under Section 7 of Contract Labour (Regulation & Abolition) Act, 1970
Date of Application	27/05/2023
Contact Address	Central District Labour Office, Employment Exchange Building Pusa Complex, New Delhi- 110012
Proposed date for disposal of application on/before	26/06/2023
Рауг	nent Details
Total Payment:	900.00
Payment Date:	27/05/2023
Transaction Reference Id:	1487348295432
Transaction CIN:	10002812023052700018
Transaction ID:	142317
	5069000001807
	n has been scrutinized and approved by the department, the port menu of your dashboard. Upload the paid challan detail vill be available on the Status Report Menu.

physically dispatched by post henceforth by this office.

• Track Application by SMS Sending EDISTDL space APPLICATIONNO to 7738299899.